_Em
pwec

Lehman Brothers (PTG) Limited - in Administration
Notice accompanying thefifth interim dividend to creditors

The Joint Administrators' receipts and payments account from the commencement of the Administration
on 6 November 2008 to 26 August 2016 isattached at Appendix A

Further information pursuant to Rule 2.98 of the I nsolvency Rules 1986

A fifth interim dividend to non-preferential unsecured creditors of 2.55 pence in the pound has been
declared.

A sum equivalent to £4,664,033.33 is being paid by way of dividend. There is no prescribed part, as
there is no floating charge.

The Administrators have retained reserves in order to provide for further costs and potential claims in
the estate, as set out below:-

£'o00
5,688
5,688

Professional fees and other reserves

Payment was made by a bank transfer on 9 September 2016. The Joint Administrators are unable to
estimate the likely timing or quantum of any future dividends.



18194897 s1 910z 1sn8Ny ge uo 9)el ASULYIXS Y] 18 puey Ul Yses uafeamba Jgo) (8101 3y, (3)
'$1500 ) U0 [y A Indur 1940091 01 PI[ILUS 10U ST 11 ‘Ssaulsnq JauLio] s Aueduro)) a1 Jo armjeu ay) 03 an( (1)

S9N
- 000T0T 000‘C0T €9V 689 (641'78) ¥.26Q.L'9 (2) ySed [e10],
- 000201 000‘T01 £9PeLg9 (641Fg) ¥lz6Ql9 (Burreaq yse1ajur uot) DGSH
SIUE[R] [SED
- 000°20T 000201 £GP ELg9 (64178) .2°689L9 (Teak Ul JUdWRAOUT) / puey ul yse)
- - - (919‘1L0°2T) - (919‘1£0CT) 9T0Z YoIR[A Ul paIe[aap ‘F a1 ut dog g Jo puapiaIp yir
- - - (P18°9SL°ET) - (P199GLET) S10T YDIRIA UI PAIR[ap ‘F oy} ul dzS L Jo PUSpIAIp pIE
- - - (T25°'gSo‘eT) (125‘gS0‘6T) Y10z oquardes ut pare[oap ‘F o ut deb o1 Jo puaplalp puz
- - - (GSLL1LET) (SSLL1LEn) $10T 1990300 Ul PaIe[aap ‘F a3 ut doS 2 Jo pUIpIAIp IST
SI0}IPAID PAINDASUN 0] SUONGLISI(T
- 000201 000‘TOT 651‘gLP‘Gg (081°7Q) 0866859 syuawLed 8103 ssof s1d10321 [€10],
(084°L0SY) - (084205 - - - yuowifed
- - - orQ‘grLe - orQ‘grLe 1dteooyg
sIgpsuen) Aurduroaenuy
- - - [ AT A 8EL9L 28699¢‘E syuewifed [e10],
- - - 28811 zSeier ge1h2e (1) 3[qEBISAGIRIIL [YA
- - - LS - 1hLG $1500 11
- - - 000°00¢ - 000°00¢ Anprqer] xe1 uogerodioo eriuaiod 103 JYAH 01 TUNOIOE UO JUSWAR ]
- - - TTh'Lo - TTSLo 1500 [89] pate[aI uoISUsJ
- - - 0STLg - 0ST1°Lg JoueInsuy
- - - greab LT TT GCLeS Sursnaeape 10103818
- - - €clThe - €cliehe Ja1121 dno1§ 10§ JuawIsEg
- - - 90¥‘¢ - [*To) at SIUSWISSINGSIP T A1089180 SI0]RNSIUIWIPY 1UIof
- - - L86VEYT ErdAi 4 2130891 UONEISUNWAI SIOJBISIUIWPY JUIOf
- - - £6611E oTST €15Y1E 51500 payerosse 3 safem safordury
- - - 9tg‘1e - 9gtg1e $99] [BUOTSSAJ0I]
- - - 6¢91CT 66eS 766°9€1 5995 [eSa]
sjuawse g
08LL0OSY 000ToT 084609V 2956t0°Sg (L) gei‘choSg sd1edal [e10],
- - - gbo1s 6vo0‘9 L60LL SSOIZ POAI2)AT JSATAU]
- - - 66€ - 66€ 1STLT} U0 P[RY SIASSY
- - - ger‘oSe - Ger‘oSe PagIeynol $1S00 UOIUNy Xey JaN
- - - QrLCT (814€1) - punyaz xe} uorjerodio)
- - - - - - Py s1ayio1g uewyy 0} predar spunjar [VA
- - - rgeT1s - ¥ge1s SaSSO[ X¥] JO a[es
- - - og - (o1 Auwedwod dnoag woy ueo
8vLS09‘G - grL‘S09‘e - - - SUOTIRSI[Eal JOSSY
2€0‘c06 000201 280v00v 856299v9 63T LBI‘€E99‘g PRAI2DAI SUOTINGLYSI]
s1draoay
3)unya G3)unda @3)any (3) dgD (3) d99 (3) d9O S9ION
Sr10z ey S JUSUISAOTA 910% 3ny 93 910T AeAl € JUIWIIAOTA 910% Sny 93
e sy e sy Jesy Je sy

UOHENSIUNUPY Ul - PAWT] (D) SIOYI0IF Ururya]
V XIANHZddV



